sells all of the shares offered by it in offerings pursuant to this prospectus, and does not acquire any additional shares.

Edgar Filing: Neuralstem, Inc. - Form SB-2

71

We are unable to determine the exact number of shares that will actually be sold or when or if these sales will occur.

The selling stockholders may sell all, some or none of their shares in this offering. See “Plan of Distribution.”

The total number of common shares sold under this prospectus may be adjusted to reflect adjustments due to stock
dividends, stock distributions, splits, combinations, recapitalizations or the triggering anti-dilution protective
provisions with regard to the common stock and warrants.

Unless otherwise stated below, to our knowledge no selling shareholder nor any affiliate of such shareholder has held
any position or office with, been employed by or otherwise has had any material relationship with us or our affiliates
during the three years prior to the date of this prospectus.

34

Edgar Filing: Neuralstem, Inc. - Form SB-2

72

Common Shares
Owned Before Sale (1)

Common Shares
Owned After

Sale (2)

Selling
Shareholder

Common
Shares

Warrants
Shares Amount

% of
Class

Shares
being

registered Amount
% of
Class

JMG Capital
Partners, L.P.

(2)(5)
150,000 75,000 225,000 * 225,000 - -

JMG Triton
Offshore Fund,
Ltd.

(2)(5)

150,000 75,000 225,000 * 225,000 - -
MM & B Holdings,
a California general
partnership

(2)(6)

400,000 200,000 600,000 2.1 600,000 - -
Apex Investment
Fund, Ltd.

(2)(7)
200,000 100,000 300,000 1.0 300,000 - -

IRA FBO J. Steven
Emerson Rollover
Account II
Pershing LLC as
Custodian

(2)(8)

180,000 90,000 270,000 * 270,000 - -
W. Robert
Ramsdell &
Majorie F.
Ramsdell TTEE
Ramsdell Family
Trust DTD 7/7/94

(2)(9)

40,000 20,000 60,000 * 60,000 - -
TRW Capital
Growth Fund, LP

(2)(10)
60,000 30,000 90,000 * 90,000 - -

The Jay Goldman
Master Limited
Partnership

(2)(11)

80,000 40,000 120,000 * 120,000 - -
Woodmont
Investments

(2)(11)
80,000 40,000 120,000 * 120,000 - -

Newberg Family
Trust UTD
12/18/90

(2)(12)

160,000 80,000 240,000 * 240,000 - -
Bristol Investment
Fund, Ltd.

(2)(13)
400,000 200,000 600,000 2.1 600,000 -

The Muhl Family
Trust, Philip E.
Muhl & Kristin A.
Muhl TTEES DTD
10-11-95

(2)(14)

40,000 20,000 60,000 * 60,000 - -
Charles B. Runnels
Family Trust DTD
10-14-93, Charles
B Runnels & Amy
Jo Runnels TTEES

(2)(15)

10,000 5,000 15,000 * 15,000 - -
(2)(16) 4,000 2,000 6,000 * 6,000 - -

Edgar Filing: Neuralstem, Inc. - Form SB-2

73

John W. Galuchie
Jr. & Marianne C.
Galuchie TTEES
Galuchie Living
Trust DTD 9-11-00
Steven B. Dunn (2) 100,000 50,000 150,000 * 150,000 - -

Edgar Filing: Neuralstem, Inc. - Form SB-2

74